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Honsa Antonin
Subrt Jan

Filip Jakub
Novotny Oldrich
Havel Josef
Slanik Martin
Skvrna Karel
Vejvoda Josef
Cirkl Petr

Koblic Radek
Plechata Radek
Voracek Jifi
Belfin Jifi

Ploner Robert
Hajcéiar Michael
Jifinec Jifi

Kudlak Tomas
Jiricka Miroslav
Kudweis Vit
Lacina Petr
Halamka Jifi

Joza Miroslav
Milec Jifincova Jana
Tdama Roman
Postransky Jan
Vyleta Radek
Kopac Pavel
Krbec Tomas
Feferle FrantiSek
Nagr Ondrej
Slanikova Nela
Bace Jaroslav
Svoboda Viadimir
Hlavaé¢ Jan
Binder Richard
Juran Karel
Dychtl Michal
Zapotocky Robert
Kratky Viadan
Rothbauer Tomas
Marek Libor
Vopat Jan
Novakova Veronika
Vomacka Petr
Karabas Milan
Pénkava Milan
Zobal Petr
Matousek Bohumil
Okruhlica Petr
Czarik Daniel
Krummer Radoslav
KFiz Jifi
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2003
2001
1994
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1970
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2002
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2005
1973
1964
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1965
1972
1982
1967
1969
1961
2007
2004
2002
1987
1979
1987
1974
1993
1993
1973
1983
1975
1981
1994
1988
1974
1973
1972
1970
1969
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1958
1968
1998

List1

Rouvy specialized
Cyklo Atom

VELO CLUB -Cigy
Hello CTW
Statika J.S.K.K.
Lapierre Plzen
CBC Team

AC Sparta Praha
VELO CLUB -Cigy
Hello CTW

Velo club Tabor
CK Kramolin
KOVO Belfin CT
RPR Rimov
KOVO Belfin CT
BikeinvestCT
Galaxy Cyklo Svec St.
Cyklo Jificka

CK Fany Gastro Pfibram
CK Kramolin

CK Kramolin
KOVO Belfin CT

AC Sparta Praha

Ski Nordic M.L.

CK Kramolin

AXON Sport Team
Diablo sport C.K.

Cisty sport

Cycling Academy Tabor

Diablo sport C.K.
CK Kramolin
Cisty sport
ZZKLRN

Diablo sport C.K.

CK Kramolin

Cyklo Jificka

Hello CTW

MTB Sumava Riders
Diablo sport C.K.
PRODOLI racing team

MTB Sumava Riders
Ski Nordic M.L.
Galaxy Cyklo Svec St.
CK Kramolin

CKKYV Praha

Cyklo Malat

Slavia K.V.
Cykloextra

Klatovy

Stranka 1

26:55
26:59
27:00
27:58
28:14
28:25
28:26
28:27
28:46
28:47
29:06
29:22
29:54
30:28
30:28
30:29
30:29
30:45
31:09
31:11
21:25
31:43
31:58
32:17
32:23
32:25
32:27
32:29
32:48
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32:52
32:54
32:56
33:05
33:07
33:31
33:32
33:33
33:45
33:46
33:47
33:47
33:49
34:05
35:04
35:18
35:19
35:45
36:26
36:23
36:23
37:29
37:41
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Klabouch Jan
Randova Iveta
Blazek Jifi
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Smaha Karel

Petrle Pavel
Majer Karel
Vopat Jan
Novak Viadimir
Peltan Zdenék
Kalousek Josef
Sefl Josef
Karka Tomas
12 Sima Miroslav
10 Srejma Jifi

11 Jaza Miloslav
12 Simon Milan
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Planicka Jaroslav

Matlaskova Jana

1972
1961
1977
1967
1966
1948
1956
1954
1972
1959
1956
1951
1986
1963
1948
1953
1952

List1

AC Sparta Praha
CK Kramolin

Ski Nordic M.L.
KOVO Belfin CT
Cyklo Malat

Cyklo Jificka
AXON Sport Team
CK Kramolin
Diablo sport C.K.
Harka

Cykloservis Malat
AXON Sport Team
Rohde — Schwarz
CK Kramolin

AXON Sport Team
Cykloservis Malat
Cykloservis Malat

Stranka 2

37:57
38:14
38:15
38:17
39:07
39:52
40:41
40:46
40:56
42:53
43:41
44:19
44:45
45:15
46:05
48:36
52:54
59:37



